Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.49
2:24.41
2:24.95
2:26.88
2:28.51
2:30.97
2:31.67
2:34.47
2:34.71
2:38.59
2:40.18
3:02.21
3:02.44
3:06.30

3:12.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.49
2:24.95
2:24.41
2:26.88
2:28.51
2:34.47
2:30.97

2:31.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
405
400
384
372
354
349
330
329
305
296
201
200
188
170

WA Pts

439
400
405
384
372
330
354
349

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I T T I I T I T I I

Round

F

I I T m I I I

Date

15/03/14
24/11113
15/03/14
06/07/13
16/03/13
2411112
1711112
16/03/13
18/03/12
22/09/12
26/11/11
22/01/11
07/03/10
30/05/10
23/01/10

Date

15/03/14
15/03/14
24/11113
06/07/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
24/11112
1711112

Meet

Cumbria County Championships

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Cumbria County Championships
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Cumbria County Championships

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series
North Lancs Inter Association Meet
Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Cumbria County Champs

North West Inter Ass 2010

Newburn ASC New Year Meet

Meet

Cumbria County Championships
Cumbria County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Cumbria County Championships
Cumbria County Championships

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Venue

Whitehaven
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Tynemouth
Whitehaven
Kendal
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Kendal
Stanley
Kendal
Bury

Stanley

Venue

Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Tynemouth
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal

Blackpool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.59
2:34.71
2:40.18
3:02.21
3:06.30
3:02.44

3:12.72

Copyright 2024

305
329
296
201
188
200
170

I T I I I I T

22/09/12
18/03/12
26/11/11
22/01/11
30/05/10
07/03/10
23/01/10

Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

North West Inter Ass 2010

Cumbria County Champs

Newburn ASC New Year Meet

Carlisle
Whitehaven
Kendal
Stanley
Bury
Kendal

Stanley

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



