Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.49	439	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:24.41	405	Н	24/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
2:24.95	400	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:26.88	384	Н	06/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Carlisle Aq	3
2:28.51	372	F	16/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:30.97	354	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
2:31.67	349	Н	17/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Carlisle Aq	2
2:34.47	330	Н	16/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:34.71	329	Н	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:38.59	305	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
2:40.18	296	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
3:02.21	201	Н	22/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
3:02.44	200	Н	07/03/10	Cumbria County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
3:06.30	188	Н	30/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Carlisle Aq	2
3:12.72	170	Н	23/01/10	Newburn ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.49	439	F	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:24.95	400	Н	15/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:24.41	405	Н	24/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
2:26.88	384	Н	06/07/13	Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala	Tynemouth	Carlisle Aq	3
2:28.51	372	F	16/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:34.47	330	Н	16/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:30.97	354	Н	24/11/12	2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
2:31.67 Dyright 202	349 4	Н	17/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Carlisle Aq Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.59	305	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
2:34.71	329	Н	18/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
2:40.18	296	Н	26/11/11	Cumbria Autumn Graded Series	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
3:02.21	201	Н	22/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
3:06.30	188	Н	30/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Carlisle Aq	2
3:02.44	200	Н	07/03/10	Cumbria County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
3:12.72	170	Н	23/01/10	Newburn ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS